Lateral entry

Academic
Year

No. of students
graduating in
minimum stipulated
time

No. of
students
placed

Median salary of
placed graduates
(Amount in Rs.)

No. of students
selected for
Higher Studies

(2014-15) 480 476 (2015-16) 84 (2017-18) 449 194 275000 (Rupees two
lakh seventy five
thousand only)

38

(2015-16) 480 454 (2016-17) 60 (2018-19) 449 251 350000 (Rupees three
lakh fifty thousand
only)

22

(2016-17) 480 431 (2017-18) 53 (2019-20) 445 278 400000 (Rupees four
lakh only)

1

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

No. of first year
students intake in the
year

No. of first year students

[...]

No. of students graduating in
minimum stipulated time

No. of
students
placed

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)

No. of students selected
for Higher Studies

(2016-17) 36 13 (2017-18) 13 0 0 (Zero) 0

(2017-18) 156 97 (2018-19) 87 24 225000 (Rupees two lakh
twenty five thousand only)

0

(2018-19) 156 96 (2019-20) 88 9 300000 (Rupees three lakh
only)

0

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2019-20; Students admitted in the academic year 2020-21 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 0

[...]

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)

15899201 (Rupees One Crore Fifty
Eight Lakh Ninety Nine Thousand T
wo Hundred One )

11830714 (Rupees One Crore eight
een Lakh Thirty Thousand Seven H
undred and Fourteen only )

26379063 (Rupees Two Crore Sixty
Three Lakh Seventy Nine Thousand
Sixty Three only)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 83450531 (Rupees Eight Crore Thir
ty Four Lakh Fifty Thousand Five H
undred Thirty One only)

84516150 (Rupees Eight Crore Fort
y Five Lakh Sixteen Thousand One
Hundred Fifty only)